EXPERT

TOOL STORE

PRODUCT NAME

EXPERT by FACOM E150101 -

300g Point Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E150102 -

410g Point Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E150108 -

625g Point Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E150104 -

960g Point Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

EXPERT by FACOM E150105 -

1180g Point Pein Engineers
Hickory Handle Hammer

CEXCEYT

EXPERT by FACOM E205H.X - Point Pein

Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

CODE

E150101

E150102

E150103

E150104

E150105

SIZE

300g

4109

625g

960g

11809
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DESCRIPTION

EXPERT by FACOM E205H.X - Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

Features
Head hardness 50-58HRC
Ash handle
Conical wedging

Technical Conformity
DIN 1041 - ISO 15601



