





## EXPERT by FACOM E205H.X - Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

E150101, E150102, E150103, E150104, E150105

PRODUCT NAME	CODE	SIZE
EXPERT by FACOM E150101 - 300g Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E150101	300g
EXPERT by FACOM E150102 - 410g Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E150102	410g
EXPERT by FACOM E150103 - 625g Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E150103	625g
EXPERT by FACOM E150104 - 960g Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E150104	960g
EXPERT by FACOM E150105 - 1180g Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer	E150105	1180g

## DESCRIPTION

## EXPERT by FACOM E205H.X - Point Pein Engineers Hickory Handle Hammer

Features
Head hardness 50-58HRC
Ash handle
Conical wedging

Technical Conformity DIN 1041 - ISO 15601